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HCONRES 77
Expressing the sense of Congress that Taiwan and its 23,000,000 people deserve membership in the United
Nations.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Sep 13, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Sep 13, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/77 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (19 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Sep 15, 2011

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Walsh, Joe [R-IL-8] R · IL Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Oct 4, 2011

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Oct 12, 2011

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Oct 25, 2011

Rep. Stearns, Cliff [R-FL-6] R · FL Oct 25, 2011

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Dec 6, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Sep 13, 2011
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 13, 2011) 

Expresses the sense of Congress that Taiwan and its people deserve membership in the United Nations (U.N.).

Actions Timeline

Sep 13, 2011: Introduced in House
Sep 13, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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